Page 1 of 5
This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Patient Information:
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. (USA) LF1-0470-EN_H To Order, Call: 1-800-934-4404
Inventory Control Form: Ankle Fusion Plating System, 7.0 mm Set – AR-8970S-70
Anterior Tibiotalar Plate (TT), Left
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH PRICE LOT# UDI
AR-8970AL 92 mm
AR-8970AL-04 105 mm

AR-8555-35
AR-8545L-34 AR-8545-34
AR-8967-18XX
Page 2 of 5
This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Patient Information:
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. (USA) LF1-0470-EN_H To Order, Call: 1-800-934-4404
Inventory Control Form: Ankle Fusion Plating System, 7.0 mm Set – AR-8970S-70
4.5 mm Low Profile Screws, Locking
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8545L-18 18 mm
AR-8545L-20 20 mm
AR-8545L-22 22 mm
AR-8545L-24 24 mm
AR-8545L-26 26 mm
AR-8545L-28 28 mm
AR-8545L-30 30 mm
AR-8545L-32 32 mm
AR-8545L-34 34 mm
AR-8545L-36 36 mm
AR-8545L-38 38 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8545L-40 40 mm
AR-8545L-42 42 mm
AR-8545L-44 44 mm
AR-8545L-46 46 mm
AR-8545L-48 48 mm
AR-8545L-50 50 mm
AR-8545L-55 55 mm
AR-8545L-60 60 mm
AR-8545L-65 65 mm
AR-8545L-70 70 mm
AR-8545L-75 75 mm
13
70
 C
re

18
X
X
Page 3 of 5
This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Patient Information:
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. (USA) LF1-0470-EN_H To Order, Call: 1-800-934-4404
Inventory Control Form: Ankle Fusion Plating System, 7.0 mm Set – AR-8970S-70
4.5 mm Low Profile Screws, Nonlocking
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8545-18 18 mm
AR-8545-20 20 mm
AR-8545-22 22 mm
AR-8545-24 24 mm
AR-8545-26 26 mm
AR-8545-28 28 mm
AR-8545-30 30 mm
AR-8545-32 32 mm
AR-8545-34 34 mm
AR-8545-36 36 mm
AR-8545-38 38 mm
AR-8545-40 40 mm
AR-8545-42 42 mm
AR-8545-44 44 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8545-46 46 mm
AR-8545-48 48 mm
AR-8545-50 50 mm
AR-8545-55 55 mm
AR-8545-60 60 mm
AR-8545-65 65 mm
AR-8545-70 70 mm
AR-8545-75 75 mm
AR-8545-80 80 mm
AR-8545-85 85 mm
AR-8545-90 90 mm
AR-8545-95 95 mm
AR-8545-100 100 mm
13
70
 C
re

X
X
Page 4 of 5
This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Patient Information:
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. (USA) LF1-0470-EN_H To Order, Call: 1-800-934-4404
Inventory Control Form: Ankle Fusion Plating System, 7.0 mm Set – AR-8970S-70
5.5 mm Low Profile Screws,
Nonlocking, Cancellous
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8555-20 20 mm
AR-8555-25 25 mm
AR-8555-30 30 mm
AR-8555-35 35 mm
AR-8555-40 40 mm
AR-8555-45 45 mm
AR-8555-50 50 mm
AR-8555-55 55 mm
AR-8555-60 60 mm
Compression FT Screws, Cannulated, Titanium,
Fully Threaded, 7.0 X-Large
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8770-40H 40 mm
AR-8770-45H 45 mm
AR-8770-50H 50 mm
AR-8770-55H 55 mm
AR-8770-60H 60 mm
AR-8770-65H 65 mm
AR-8770-70H 70 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8555-65 65 mm
AR-8555-70 70 mm
AR-8555-75 75 mm
AR-8555-80 80 mm
AR-8555-85 85 mm
AR-8555-90 90 mm
AR-8555-95 95 mm
AR-8555-100 100 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8770-75H 75 mm
AR-8770-80H 80 mm
AR-8770-85H 85 mm
AR-8770-90H 90 mm
AR-8770-95H 95 mm
AR-8770-100H 100 mm
13
70
 C
re

Page 5 of 5
This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Patient Information:
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. (USA) LF1-0470-EN_H To Order, Call: 1-800-934-4404
Inventory Control Form: Ankle Fusion Plating System, 7.0 mm Set – AR-8970S-70
Disposables
QTY PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LOT# UDI
AR-8950JD-2 Traction Screw, 20 mm
AR-8970-09 BB-Tak
AR-8970-09T BB-Tak, threaded
AR-8970JD-45S Threaded Traction Post, 4.5 mm
4.5 mm/5.5 mm Drills and Guidewire
QTY PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LOT# UDI
AR-8941-7 Guidewire w/ Trocar Tip, .062 in (1.6 mm) × 7 in
AR-8970-30L Drill Bit, calibrated, long, 3.0 mm
AR-8970-30CL Drill Bit, cannulated, long, 3.0 mm
AR-8970-45L Drill Bit, long, 4.5 mm
AR-8970-45CL Drill Bit, cannulated, long, 4.5 mm
AR-8970-55L Drill Bit, long, 5.5 mm
AR-8970-55CL Drill Bit, cannulated, long, 5.5 mm
7.0 mm Drills and Guidewires
QTY PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LOT# UDI
AR-8770K Guidewire w/ Trocar Tip, 0.095 in (2.4 mm) × 9.25 in
AR-8770KT Guidewire w/ Trocar Tip, Threaded, 0.094 in (2.4 mm) × 9.25 in